Age"da

Time

9:00
9:15
9:30

10:00

10:30
10:45

11:00

11:30

12:00

Michigan FASD

Taskforce Meeting

November 14, 2012

Michigan Primary Care Association
7215 Westshire Dr
Lansing, Ml 48917

9:00 AM -12:00 PM

Agenda Topics
Welcome and Introductions

Additions to the agenda

Review of the minutes from
August 15, 2012

Update on Interagency Strategic Plan,
MDCH Maternal/Child Division

Review of Taskforce Strategic Plan
*Goal Champion for #1
*Brainstorm agencies to send

agency survey to

FASD conference planning

BREAK

NOFAS/MCFARES Update

International FASD Conference

Member Updates

Adjourn

Facilitator

Charisse Cossu-Kowalski,
Vern Soden, FASD
Taskforce Co-Chairs

Ann Carrellas, Taskforce
Facilitator

Deb Kimball, State FASD
Program Coordinator

Ann, Charisse, Vern,
Goal Champions

Ann

Charisse
Barb Wybrecht
Rob Wybrecht

Task Force Members

*PLEASE NOTE NEW CALL IN NUMBER**

Call in: 888-251-2909
Access Code: 5247902



