

Michigan FASD Taskforce Meeting

Michigan Primary Care Association 7215 Westshire Dr Lansing, MI 48917

November 14, 2012 9:00 AM – 12:00 PM

Time	Agenda Topics	Facilitator
9:00	Welcome and Introductions Additions to the agenda	Charisse Cossu-Kowalski, Vern Soden, FASD Taskforce Co-Chairs
9:15	Review of the minutes from August 15, 2012	Ann Carrellas, Taskforce Facilitator
9:30	Update on Interagency Strategic Plan, MDCH Maternal/Child Division	Deb Kimball, State FASD Program Coordinator
10:00	Review of Taskforce Strategic Plan *Goal Champion for #1 *Brainstorm agencies to send agency survey to	Ann, Charisse, Vern, Goal Champions
10:30	FASD conference planning	Ann
10:45	BREAK	
11:00	NOFAS/MCFARES Update International FASD Conference	Charisse Barb Wybrecht Rob Wybrecht
11:30	Member Updates	Task Force Members
12:00	Adjourn	

PLEASE NOTE NEW CALL IN NUMBER

Call in: 888-251-2909 Access Code: 5247902